MARCA

PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

SERRATURA PIAGGIO VESPA PK 50/125/S/XL - PX/PE

MODELLO

Vespa PK

Vespa PK S

Vespa PK SS

Vespa PK S

Vespa PK S

Vespa PK' S

Vespa P ETS

Vespa PK

Vespa PK S

Vespa PK S Automatica
Vespa PX E Arcobaleno

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno EL.

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno EL.

Vespa PX E DT

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
80
80
100
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150

ANNI
1982 - 1985
1982 - 1985
1983 - 1985
1982 - 1985
1984 - 0000
1982 - 1985
1984 - 1985
1982 - 1985
1982 - 0000
1984 - 0000
1983 - 1997
1983 - 1997
1981 - 1997
1984 - 1997
1998 - 2001

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486
196486




